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SCHOOLS’ FORUM  

Agenda Item 7  
24 February 2021 

 

2021 Work Programme and Meeting Dates 
 
Wednesday 13 January 2021:  9.30-12.00 (Virtual Meeting) 
 
Finalisation of the Formula and the Schools Block for 2021/22 
De-delegation decisions for 2021/22 
 
Wednesday 24 February 2021: 9.30-12.00 (Virtual Meeting) 
 (original date of 17 February 2021 clashes with Half Term)  

Setting the DSG budget for 2021/22 
 
Wednesday 07 July 2021: 9.30-12.00  
 
Review of Schools Forum Membership 
DSG Provisional Outturn 
Scheme for Financing Schools 
 
Provisional :  
Wednesday 29 September 2021: 9.30- 12.00  
High Level analysis of School Balances 
Review of Schools Forum Membership 
2019/20 DSG Outturn 
 
Wednesday 17 November 2021 9.30-12.00  
NFF - Formula Funding – Formal Consultation 
SEN Update 
 
Formula Funding Committee –  Chair – Ian Walker  
High Needs Committee – Chair – Graham Wilkins  
 
Date for High Needs Committee (all virtual until further notice, 9.30 am-11.30 a.m):  
Wednesday 10 March 2021 
Wednesday 12 May 2021 
Wednesday 23 June 2021 
Wednesday 06 October 2021 
Wednesday 01 December 2021 
 


